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EXECUTIVE BOARD 

Position Name/Address Phone/E-Mail 
Spiritual Directors Deacon Brian Albers 

N1207 Bobwhite Dr. 
Greenville, WI   54942 
 
Deacon Todd Raether 
418 S. Warrington St. 
Cecil, WI  54111 
 

920-422-5150 
balbers@stmarygreenville.org 
dcnbrian@outlook.com 
 
715-851-4563 
twraether@gmail.com 

Diocesan Cursillo 
Coordinator 

Jill Heacock 
4047 Stonegate Dr. 
Oshkosh, WI 54904 
 

920-470-0566 (Cell) 
jillheacock66@gmail.com 
 

Assistant Diocesan Cursillo 
Coordinator 

Jim Newhouse 
W1996 Van’s Ct. 
Freedom, WI  54130 
 

920-716-0162 (Cell) 
jimkris77@gmail.com 

Executive Secretary Jan Whitlinger 
4400 N. Knollwood Ln. 
Appleton, WI  54913 
 

650-380-4006 
jannyo614@aol.com 
 

Treasurer 
 
 

Jenn Jensen 
426 W. South Park Ave. 
Oshkosh, WI  54902 
 

920-279-5982 
jennjensen@live.com 
 
 

SECRETARIAT COMMITTEES 

Position Name/Address Phone/E-Mail 
Applications Mike Giffin 

1735 S. Lee St. 
Appleton, WI  54915 

920-739-8334 
mgiffin1946@gmail.com 
 

Closing Coordinator Jim Newhouse 
W1996 Van’s Ct. 
Freedom, WI  54130 
 

920-716-0162 (Cell) 
jimkris77@gmail.com 
 

Fourth Day Pat Mongin 
3525 Baywatch Dr. 
Green Bay, WI   54311 

920-819-3144 (Cell) 
pjmongin@gmail.com 

Historian Vonnie Giffin 
1735 S. Lee St. 
Appleton, WI  54915 

920-739-8334 (H) 
920-221-9992 (Cell) 
vlgiffin@yahoo.com 
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SECRETARIAT COMMITTEES (continued) 
 
Kitchen Coordinators 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Locations  Dan Binzak 
W6167 Long Ct. 
Appleton, WI  54914 
 
Dick Paalman 
W6145 Long Ct. 
Appleton, WI  54914 
 

920-378-5187 
dbinzak1@gmail.com 
 
 
920-731-8849 
ourlines7@gmail.com 
 

Manual Updates/Cursillo 
Computer 

Jan Whitlinger 
4400 N. Knollwood Ln. 
Appleton, WI  54913 
 

650-380-4006 
jannyo614@aol.com 
 

Members at Large Brent Jensen 
426 W. South Park Ave. 
Oshkosh, WI  54902 
 
Dawn Paltzer 
1680 Haas Rd. 
Kaukauna, WI   54130 

 

262-391-0014 
brentar520@gmail.com 
 
 
920-428-7055 
paltzer88@gmail.com 
 
 

Music Coordinator Doug Hietpas 
W2123 Evergreen Dr. 
Kaukauna, WI  54130 

920-450-7000 
doug@hietpas.com 

Newsletter Coordinator 
 

Anne Shelley 
1730 Midway Pl., Apt F 
Menasha, WI  54952 
 

(920) 475-5425 
shelleyat1951@gmail.com 
 

Palanca Wally Thomson 
1510 Whitetail Dr. 
Neenah, WI  54956 
 

920-809-6855 (Cell) 
wally.thomson@gmail.com 
 

Prayer Chain Randy Barrett 
310 Michelle Ct. 
Green Bay, WI  54302 
 

920-465-9717  
920-609-5656 (Cell) 
r@barrettwi.com 
prayerrequests@gbcursillo.com 
 

Proctors Dean & Laurie Daul 
W2221 County Hwy UU 
Freedom, WI  54913 

920-858-7410/920-858-7371 (Laurie) 
deandaul@aol.com 
lauriedaul@aol.com 
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SECRETARIAT COMMITTEES (continued) 
 
Recording Secretary Michelle (Mickey) Knaus 

141 Purple Sage Dr. 
Green Bay, WI  54311 

920-621-1819 
mickey0819@hotmail.com 
 

School of Leaders Melissa Jeanquart 
10671 Rass Rd. 
Brussels, WI  54204 
 
Deacon Mark Mullins 
12413 Kocian Rd. 
Greenleaf, WI   54126 

920-246-9979 (Cell) 
meljeanquart@gmail.com 
 
 
920-737-9429 (Cell) 
920-498-1327 (Home) 
m.g.mullins76@gmail.com 
 

Set up/Take Down Bill and Jen VanNuland 
415 South Birch St 
Kimberly, WI  54136 
 

920-636-3804 (Bill Cell) 
wvannland@yahoo.com 
920-378-8887 (Jen Cell) 
jennyadelman@aol.com 
 

Spanish Cursillos Secretary and Assistant 
Lorena Mongin 
501 South Military Ave. 
Green Bay, WI  54303 
 

920-265-4229 
lmongin14@gmail.com 
 
 

Team Formation Dean Daul 
W2221 County Hwy UU 
Freedom, WI  54913 
 
Sally Gruber 
N6646 Elm Rd. 
Hilbert, WI  54129 
 

920-858-7410 
deandaul@aol.com 
 
 
920-989-2671 (Home) 
920-277-2584 (Cell) 
grubersonelm@aol.com  
 

Trailer Transportation Dean & Laurie Daul 
W2221 County Hwy UU 
Freedom, WI  54913 

920-858-7410/920-858-7371 (Laurie) 
deandaul@aol.com 
lauriedaul@aol.com 
 

Webmaster Ryan Van Camp 
N2301 Winchester Rd. 
Hortonville, WI 54944 
 

920-779-9226 
vancampwi@yahoo.com 

Weekend Food 
Coordinators 

Chris Jacobson 
E8297 Shaw Rd. 
New London, WI  54961 
 
Tricia Tetzlaff 
W688 River Bend R. 
Kaukauna, WI  54130 

920-740-0054 
nljakes4@yahoo.com 
 
 
920-428-5708 
ttetzlaff5708@gmail.com 
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VENDORS 
 
Weekend Meat Supply Phil Schmidt 

W7182 Westhaven Dr. 
Greenville, WI  54942 

920-585-1630 
philschmidt@themeatblock.com 
 
 

Photographer Courtney Pryes 
Expressions Photography Studio 
375 Main Ave. 
De Pere, WI  54115 
 

920-336-8398 
920-655-3978 (Cell) 
expressions.photostudio@yahoo.com 

 
 


